
PRICE LIST

B.S.P. @ 9850 Rs. Per Sq. Yard   (3 Month Plan)

B.S.P. @ 10000 Rs. Per Sq. Yard   (6 Month Plan)

B.S.P. @ 10250 Rs. Per Sq. Yard   (12 Month Plan)

B.S.P. @ 11000 Rs. Per Sq. Yard   (24 Month Plan)

Plot Size

Plot Size

Plot Size

Plot Size

Total Amount

Total Amount

Total Amount

Total Amount

Booking Amount

Booking Amount

Booking Amount

Booking Amount

Balance Amount

Balance Amount

Balance Amount

Balance Amount

50 Sq. Yard

50 Sq. Yard

50 Sq. Yard

50 Sq. Yard

4,92,500

9,85,000

14,583 x 24

1,08,333 x 6

5,00,000

2,00,000

5,12,500

4,00,000

5,50,000

1,81,250

3,62,500

10,00,000

29,167 x 24

10,25,000

11,00,000

54,166 x 6

27,604 x 12

1,75,000

3,50,000

55,208 x 12

2,14,166 x 3

1,71,250

3,42,500

1,07,083 x 3

100 Sq. Yard

100 Sq. Yard

100 Sq. Yard

100 Sq. Yard

Corporate Office : 501-504, Suneja Tower-2, District Center, 
Janakpuri, New Delhi - 110058, Phone : 011-45874571 

website : www.rudraahousing.com, email : support@rudraahousing.com, 
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