

PRICE LIST

On Main Chhata - Goverdhan Road

PLAN-A

B.S.P. @ 9850 Rs. Per Sq. Yard (3 Month Plan)

Plot Size	Total Amount	Booking Amount	Balance Amount
50 Sq. Yard	4,92,500	1,71,250	1,07,083 x 3
100 Sq. Yard	9,85,000	3,42,500	2,14,166 x 3

PLAN-B

B.S.P. @ 10000 Rs. Per Sq. Yard (6 Month Plan)

Plot Size	Total Amount	Booking Amount	Balance Amount
50 Sq. Yard	5,00,000	1,75,000	54,166 x 6
100 Sq. Yard	10,00,000	3,50,000	1,08,333 x 6

PLAN-C

B.S.P. @ **10250 Rs. Per Sq. Yard** (12 Month Plan)

Plot Size	Total Amount	Booking Amount	Balance Amount
50 Sq. Yard	5,12,500	1,81,250	27,604 x 12
100 Sq. Yard	10,25,000	3,62,500	55,208 x 12

PLAN-D

B.S.P. @ 11000 Rs. Per Sq. Yard (24 Month Plan)

Plot Size	Total Amount	Booking Amount	Balance Amount
50 Sq. Yard	5,50,000	2,00,000	14,583 x 24
100 Sq. Yard	11,00,000	4,00,000	29,167 x 24

Corporate Office : 501–504, Suneja Tower-2, District Center,

Janakpuri, New Delhi - 110058, Phone : 011-45874571

website: www.rudraahousing.com, email: support@rudraahousing.com,